
Device Name Type OS Version IP Address Serial Number
Beye_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.1.1.3 FOC1715Z3ZG
Beye_MDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.1.1.2 FOC1544Y3R2
Brook_Cwing_TEMPWS-C2960S-48FPS-L12.2(55)SE7 10.2.1.12 FOC1715Z40P
Hatch_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.3.1.2 FOC1547Y285
Holmes_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.5.1.2 FOC1547Y28W
IRVING_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.6.1.4 FOC1715W2QZ
Irving_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.6.1.3 FOC1544Y3NQ
IRVING_IDF-B_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.6.1.5 FOC1727W3HF
Lincoln_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.7.1.3 FOC1547Y29R
LONGFELLOW_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.8.1.3 FOC1726Z304
Longfellow_2960_M_1WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.8.1.2 FOC1546Y2H7
Mann_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.9.1.2 FOC1544Y3LG
Mann_IDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.9.1.3 FOC1715Z40Y
WHITTIER_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.10.1.3 FOC1715Z3Y1
Whittier_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L15.0(2)SE6 10.10.1.2 FOC1544Y3P2
Warehouse_2960_1WS-C2960S-48LPS-L12.2(55)SE7 10.14.1.2 FOC1819Z002
Hatch_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.3.1.1 FOC1328Y0A6
Mann_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.9.1.1 FOC1328Y09F
Longfellow_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.8.1.1 FOC1328Y0A7
Holmes_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.5.1.1 FOC1140Z02S
Irving_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.6.1.1 FOC1328Y0A4
Lincoln_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.7.1.1 FOC1328Y09T
Whittier_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.10.1.1 FOC1328Y09K
Beye_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S12.2(55)SE10 10.1.1.1 FOC1339W2D9
Warehouse_3560 WS-C3650-24PS-L03.03.03SE 10.14.1.1 FDO1829Q08U
Servers WS-C3850-48T03.03.03SE 10.50.1.2 FCW1828C096
CORE WS-C4500X-1603.05.00.E 10.50.1.1 JAE182900GN
BROOKS-IDF-B WS-C4506-E12.2(31)SGA8 10.2.1.11 FOX1309GJGR
Brooks-MDF WS-C4506-E12.2(50)SG3 10.2.1.1 FOX1320H4N1
Julian-MDF WS-C4506-E12.2(50)SG3 10.4.1.1 FOX1317GH8D
Brooks-MDF2 WS-C4506-E12.2(54)SG 10.2.1.2 FOX1427GXAJ
BROOKS-IDF-A WS-C4506-E12.2(31)SGA8 10.2.1.10 FOX1320H4LQ
ADM-4506 WS-C4506-E12.2(54)SG 10.13.1.1 FOX1428GDWX
JULIAN-IDF-C WS-C4506-E12.2(31)SGA8 10.4.1.12 FOX1327GKD9
JULIAN-IDF-A WS-C4506-E12.2(31)SGA8 10.4.1.10 FOX1327GJK6
JULIAN-IDF-B WS-C4506-E12.2(31)SGA8 10.4.1.11 FOX1320H4MJ



Warnings Label MAC Address Source First Seen Last Updated
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeBeye f4:1f:c2:68:eb:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeBeye d4:d7:48:98:cb:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 3 End of LifeBrooks f4:1f:c2:77:67:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeHatch 2c:3f:38:61:8e:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeHolmes 2c:3f:38:61:8b:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 2 End of LifeIrving f4:1f:c2:68:56:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeIrving d4:d7:48:67:c3:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 2 End of LifeIrving dc:a5:f4:bc:11:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeLincoln 0c:85:25:88:72:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 2 End of LifeLongfellowf8:4f:57:b5:e9:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeLongfellow0c:85:25:39:51:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeMann d4:d7:48:67:ef:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 1 End of LifeMann 08:cc:68:2c:d2:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 2 End of LifeWhittier f4:1f:c2:77:26:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 End of LifeWhittier d4:d7:48:d6:03:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeWarehouse38:1c:1a:38:ae:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeHatch 00:26:52:64:58:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeMann 00:26:52:64:91:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 3 End of LifeLongfellow00:26:52:64:65:c0 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeHolmes 00:1d:e6:29:97:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 4 End of LifeIrving 00:26:52:64:5c:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeLincoln 00:26:52:64:73:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 3 End of LifeWhittier 00:26:52:64:6e:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 1 Warranties, 2 End of LifeBeye ec:30:91:32:4e:40 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
No Warnings Warehouse7c:0e:ce:11:1e:47 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
No Warnings admin 50:67:ae:17:3f:47 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
No Warnings admin 00:08:e3:ff:fc:28 SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
3 Advisories, 5 End of LifeBrooks 00:25:45:59:73:7f SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 6 End of LifeBrooks 00:25:84:b6:61:3f SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 6 End of LifeJulian 00:25:84:b6:61:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 3 End of LifeBrooks c8:4c:75:15:cd:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
2 Advisories, 4 End of LifeBrooks 00:25:84:b6:62:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
1 Advisories, 4 End of Lifeadmin c8:4c:75:16:20:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
2 Advisories, 5 End of LifeJulian 00:23:eb:50:fb:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
2 Advisories, 5 End of LifeJulian 00:23:eb:50:fa:bf SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015
2 Advisories, 7 End of LifeJulian 00:25:84:b6:61:7f SC 04/17/2015 04/17/2015



Owner
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson
njefferson



Device Name Type IP Address Serial Number PSIRTs
Beye_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.1.1.1 FOC1339W2D9 0
Beye_MDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.2 FOC1544Y3R2 0
Beye_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.3 FOC1715Z3ZG 0
Brooks-MDF WS-C4506-E10.2.1.1 FOX1320H4N1 1
Brooks-MDF2 WS-C4506-E10.2.1.2 FOX1427GXAJ 1
BROOKS-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.2.1.10 FOX1320H4LQ 1
BROOKS-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.2.1.11 FOX1309GJGR 2
Brook_Cwing_TEMPWS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.2.1.12 FOC1715Z40P 0
Hatch_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.3.1.1 FOC1328Y0A6 0
Hatch_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.3.1.2 FOC1547Y285 0
Julian-MDF WS-C4506-E10.4.1.1 FOX1317GH8D 1
JULIAN-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.4.1.10 FOX1327GJK6 1
JULIAN-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.4.1.11 FOX1320H4MJ 1
JULIAN-IDF-C WS-C4506-E10.4.1.12 FOX1327GKD9 1
Holmes_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.5.1.1 FOC1140Z02S 0
Holmes_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.5.1.2 FOC1547Y28W 0
Irving_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.6.1.1 FOC1328Y0A4 0
Irving_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.3 FOC1544Y3NQ 0
IRVING_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.4 FOC1715W2QZ 0
IRVING_IDF-B_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.5 FOC1727W3HF 0
Lincoln_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.7.1.1 FOC1328Y09T 0
Lincoln_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.7.1.3 FOC1547Y29R 0
Longfellow_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.8.1.1 FOC1328Y0A7 0
Longfellow_2960_M_1WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.2 FOC1546Y2H7 0
LONGFELLOW_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.3 FOC1726Z304 0
Mann_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.9.1.1 FOC1328Y09F 0
Mann_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.2 FOC1544Y3LG 0
Mann_IDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.3 FOC1715Z40Y 0
Whittier_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.10.1.1 FOC1328Y09K 0
Whittier_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.2 FOC1544Y3P2 0
WHITTIER_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.3 FOC1715Z3Y1 0
ADM-4506 WS-C4506-E10.13.1.1 FOX1428GDWX 1



Field Notices Owner
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,1 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,1 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,1 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,1 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,1 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
1 Device,0 Line cards njefferson
0 Devices,0 Line cards njefferson



Device Name Type IP Address Serial Number
Brooks-MDF WS-C4506-E10.2.1.1 FOX1320H4N1
Brooks-MDF2 WS-C4506-E10.2.1.2 FOX1427GXAJ
Julian-MDF WS-C4506-E10.4.1.1 FOX1317GH8D
Warehouse_3560 WS-C3650-24PS-L10.14.1.1 FDO1829Q08U
Warehouse_2960_1WS-C2960S-48LPS-L10.14.1.2 FOC1819Z002
CORE WS-C4500X-1610.50.1.1 JAE182900GN
Servers WS-C3850-48T10.50.1.2 FCW1828C096



Service Program SLA Contract Start Contract End Status
SMARTNET SMARTnet 8x5xNBDN/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet 8x5xNBDN/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet 8x5xNBDN/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet Premium 24x7x4N/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet Premium 24x7x4N/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet Premium 24x7x4N/A N/A Active
SMARTNET SMARTnet Premium 24x7x4N/A N/A Active



Device Name Type IP Address Serial Number Warranty Start
Beye_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.1.1.1 FOC1339W2D9 10/14/2009
Beye_MDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.2 FOC1544Y3R2 11/14/2011
Beye_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.3 FOC1715Z3ZG 05/01/2013
Brooks-MDF WS-C4506-E10.2.1.1 FOX1320H4N1 06/30/2009
Brooks-MDF2 WS-C4506-E10.2.1.2 FOX1427GXAJ 07/16/2010
BROOKS-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.2.1.10 FOX1320H4LQ 06/30/2009
BROOKS-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.2.1.11 FOX1309GJGR 07/21/2009
Brook_Cwing_TEMPWS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.2.1.12 FOC1715Z40P 05/01/2013
Hatch_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.3.1.1 FOC1328Y0A6 07/23/2009
Hatch_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.3.1.2 FOC1547Y285 12/01/2011
Julian-MDF WS-C4506-E10.4.1.1 FOX1317GH8D 06/30/2009
JULIAN-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.4.1.10 FOX1327GJK6 08/25/2009
JULIAN-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.4.1.11 FOX1320H4MJ 06/30/2009
JULIAN-IDF-C WS-C4506-E10.4.1.12 FOX1327GKD9 08/25/2009
Holmes_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.5.1.1 FOC1140Z02S
Holmes_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.5.1.2 FOC1547Y28W 12/01/2011
Irving_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.6.1.1 FOC1328Y0A4 07/23/2009
Irving_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.3 FOC1544Y3NQ 11/14/2011
IRVING_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.4 FOC1715W2QZ 05/01/2013
IRVING_IDF-B_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.5 FOC1727W3HF 07/19/2013
Lincoln_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.7.1.1 FOC1328Y09T 07/23/2009
Lincoln_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.7.1.3 FOC1547Y29R 12/01/2011
Longfellow_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.8.1.1 FOC1328Y0A7 07/23/2009
Longfellow_2960_M_1WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.2 FOC1546Y2H7 11/25/2011
LONGFELLOW_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.3 FOC1726Z304 07/13/2013
Mann_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.9.1.1 FOC1328Y09F 07/23/2009
Mann_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.2 FOC1544Y3LG 11/14/2011
Mann_IDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.3 FOC1715Z40Y 05/01/2013
Whittier_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.10.1.1 FOC1328Y09K 07/23/2009
Whittier_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.2 FOC1544Y3P2 11/14/2011
WHITTIER_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.3 FOC1715Z3Y1 05/01/2013
ADM-4506 WS-C4506-E10.13.1.1 FOX1428GDWX 07/16/2010
Warehouse_3560 WS-C3650-24PS-L10.14.1.1 FDO1829Q08U 08/16/2014
Warehouse_2960_1WS-C2960S-48LPS-L10.14.1.2 FOC1819Z002 08/10/2014
CORE WS-C4500X-1610.50.1.1 JAE182900GN 08/13/2014
Servers WS-C3850-48T10.50.1.2 FCW1828C096 08/08/2014



Warranty End Status Owner
01/14/2020 Active njefferson
02/09/2022 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
09/30/2019 Active njefferson
10/16/2020 Active njefferson
09/30/2019 Active njefferson
10/21/2019 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/26/2022 Active njefferson
09/30/2019 Active njefferson
11/25/2019 Active njefferson
09/30/2019 Active njefferson
11/25/2019 Active njefferson
01/31/2018 Active njefferson
02/26/2022 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/09/2022 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/26/2022 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/20/2022 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/09/2022 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
10/23/2019 Active njefferson
02/09/2022 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
10/16/2020 Active njefferson
11/16/2019 Active njefferson
11/30/2020 Active njefferson
11/13/2024 Active njefferson
11/08/2019 Active njefferson



Device Name Type IP Address Serial Number Announce Date
Beye_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.1.1.1 FOC1339W2D9 01/31/2012
Beye_MDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.2 FOC1544Y3R2 11/06/2014
Beye_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.1.1.3 FOC1715Z3ZG 11/06/2014
Brooks-MDF WS-C4506-E10.2.1.1 FOX1320H4N1
Brooks-MDF2 WS-C4506-E10.2.1.2 FOX1427GXAJ
BROOKS-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.2.1.10 FOX1320H4LQ
BROOKS-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.2.1.11 FOX1309GJGR
Brook_Cwing_TEMPWS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.2.1.12 FOC1715Z40P 11/06/2014
Hatch_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.3.1.1 FOC1328Y0A6 01/31/2012
Hatch_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.3.1.2 FOC1547Y285 11/06/2014
Julian-MDF WS-C4506-E10.4.1.1 FOX1317GH8D
JULIAN-IDF-A WS-C4506-E10.4.1.10 FOX1327GJK6
JULIAN-IDF-B WS-C4506-E10.4.1.11 FOX1320H4MJ
JULIAN-IDF-C WS-C4506-E10.4.1.12 FOX1327GKD9
Holmes_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.5.1.1 FOC1140Z02S 01/31/2012
Holmes_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.5.1.2 FOC1547Y28W 11/06/2014
Irving_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.6.1.1 FOC1328Y0A4 01/31/2012
Irving_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.3 FOC1544Y3NQ 11/06/2014
IRVING_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.4 FOC1715W2QZ 11/06/2014
IRVING_IDF-B_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.6.1.5 FOC1727W3HF 11/06/2014
Lincoln_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.7.1.1 FOC1328Y09T 01/31/2012
Lincoln_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.7.1.3 FOC1547Y29R 11/06/2014
Longfellow_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.8.1.1 FOC1328Y0A7 01/31/2012
Longfellow_2960_M_1WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.2 FOC1546Y2H7 11/06/2014
LONGFELLOW_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.8.1.3 FOC1726Z304 11/06/2014
Mann_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.9.1.1 FOC1328Y09F 01/31/2012
Mann_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.2 FOC1544Y3LG 11/06/2014
Mann_IDF_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.9.1.3 FOC1715Z40Y 11/06/2014
Whittier_3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S10.10.1.1 FOC1328Y09K 01/31/2012
Whittier_2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.2 FOC1544Y3P2 11/06/2014
WHITTIER_IDF-A_2960WS-C2960S-48FPS-L10.10.1.3 FOC1715Z3Y1 11/06/2014
ADM-4506 WS-C4506-E10.13.1.1 FOX1428GDWX
Warehouse_2960_1WS-C2960S-48LPS-L10.14.1.2 FOC1819Z002 11/06/2014



End Of Sale Service Renewal End Of Support Migration PID
01/30/2013 04/30/2017 01/31/2018 WS-C3560X-24P-S
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L

11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
01/30/2013 04/30/2017 01/31/2018 WS-C3560X-24P-S
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L

01/30/2013 04/30/2017 01/31/2018 WS-C3560X-24P-S
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
01/30/2013 04/30/2017 01/31/2018 WS-C3560X-24P-S
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
11/06/2015 02/04/2020 11/30/2020 WS-C2960X-48FPS-L
01/30/2013 04/30/2017 01/31/2018 WS-C3560X-24P-S
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